
 

2025 NFL Pool Standings Week 17

Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 Week 14 Week 15 Week 16 Week 17 Week 18 Total

Daniel 9 11 8 8 6 11 10 7 8 8 11 11 10 6 10 9 10 153

Gilbert 11 11 11 7 7 13 11 6 10 9 9 7 8 12 9 10 151

Craig L 9 11 10 9 5 9 11 6 6 6 11 9 7 10 9 9 137

Rob R 11 13 9 8 7 10 9 6 7 8 9 9 7 6 9 10 9 147

C$ 9 11 10 9 5 10 10 8 9 7 10 11 8 7 11 12 8 155

Giantgirl 9 12 9 10 6 10 11 6 8 8 11 10 9 6 9 8 8 150

No Punt Intended 7 9 9 8 5 9 9 8 8 8 7 10 8 7 9 10 8 139

Podman 9 11 8 7 5 8 10 9 7 9 10 9 7 8 11 8 136

Steve Landry 11 11 9 8 7 9 8 7 9 9 10 12 11 5 10 12 8 156

AlphaOmega 11 13 10 9 5 10 12 8 8 7 9 10 9 6 8 10 7 152

Bobby D 12 11 11 10 6 11 12 8 8 6 10 10 8 9 10 9 7 158

Carol Ann Burry 12 8 3 10 11 9 8 10 9 9 7 11 9 7 123

Crystal Lee 12 6 5 5 10 6 10 7 7 68

Diesel 12 8 8 10 5 10 14 7 6 10 10 10 8 7 8 12 7 152

Kelly D 10 12 8 10 7 10 10 8 8 8 9 9 9 6 9 11 7 151

Milan 6 9 7 7 9 6 8 7 12 10 9 7 11 12 7 127

MunjaWop 12 11 11 8 6 11 12 9 7 9 10 11 8 7 11 9 7 159

Sam Bruni 11 10 9 11 8 7 10 9 7 6 8 13 10 7 10 9 7 152

Simran 11 10 9 9 4 9 10 7 8 7 9 11 10 9 9 11 7 150

Spidey 10 12 10 8 6 10 9 8 8 9 11 10 9 6 9 11 7 153

Thumper 10 8 10 8 5 7 9 6 9 6 11 6 8 8 10 12 7 140

Baby Back Gibbs 8 13 7 8 6 10 11 8 8 9 8 10 9 6 12 9 6 148

Bobby-Joe 13 10 12 9 5 10 12 10 7 7 10 10 9 7 10 8 6 155

Bryan Irwin 11 11 9 8 6 10 11 7 7 8 8 10 8 6 10 6 6 142

Corona Cowboy 10 11 10 8 5 9 11 8 9 8 9 11 10 9 7 10 6 151

Craig Hansen 11 8 13 10 8 8 9 7 6 80

Jackster 11 11 9 9 6 10 12 9 8 9 9 9 9 5 11 8 6 151

Kevin Smith 9 12 8 9 6 9 13 7 8 9 10 9 9 6 8 6 138

Last Call Avantis 13 11 10 10 7 10 12 9 9 9 10 10 10 7 9 10 6 162

Lord Seahawk 11 13 10 11 5 11 10 9 10 7 9 10 9 8 9 11 6 159

Mike D 10 9 9 12 4 9 11 7 7 8 9 12 8 5 9 10 6 145

Rose G 9 9 9 8 5 7 8 7 9 9 10 7 7 12 11 6 133

Shayne H 12 9 9 6 9 11 10 5 9 8 11 8 8 11 10 6 142

Terry V 10 9 12 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 7 10 8 6 136

The Guzz 10 11 10 9 5 9 11 8 7 7 10 8 9 6 10 6 6 142

Chef Cam 8 11 10 11 6 10 10 8 8 8 5 11 10 8 8 12 5 149

Juice 8 12 9 11 7 8 10 9 8 8 9 10 9 6 9 9 5 147

Larry K 8 7 7 7 10 7 7 6 11 9 7 7 12 11 5 121

Max H 6 7 5 8 7 11 10 11 8 7 8 11 10 5 114

Will L 11 11 12 8 5 8 12 8 9 8 11 11 7 8 8 6 5 148

Woolfries 10 11 10 10 6 10 6 4 9 9 9 11 9 11 8 5 138

YL420 6 10 9 8 10 5 48

2400 Mike 7 11 18

Darcie Breen 9 8 7 10 34

Dave Atkinson 9 6 8 23

Dave G 8 7 10 6 31

Gary 11 11

Gerry D 10 10

Gord A 12 12 11 8 5 10 11 9 5 9 8 9 7 9 10 7 142

Howatzer 7 7

Joe14 10 10

John (CraigH) 8 8

John O'Neill 12 9 10 10 41

Joy 5 10 8 7 11 41

Ken Petry 11 5 4 20

Krista Breen 9 7 9 4 12 9 8 10 11 9 11 12 111

Kristi 5 5

Leah Bains 6 11 17

Lorne 5 7 10 12 34

Markus C 10 10

Matt Jackson 9 9

Mike Nelles 9 8 8 6 11 11 8 9 7 10 10 8 8 11 10 134

Nicole 10 10

Ray P 6 6

Rob Hall 9 12 7 4 32

Rob Xaviera 11 11

Ross Gates 9 9 18

Sean F 8 11 11 30

Shannon 12 12

XT 9 9 18

Yavuz 8 8


